SECL Coal Status Report for the month of March 2023

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 8076 0 8076 0 8076 0 8076 0 16686 0 16686 0 16686 0 16686 0 496349 0 496349 0 0% 0%
2 0 11713 0 11713 0 19789 0 19789 0 17325 0 17325 0 34011 0 34011 0 490737 0 490737 0 0% 0%
3 0 17383 0 17383 0 37172 0 37172 0 17937 0 17937 0 51948 0 51948 0 490183 0 490183 0 0% 0%
4 0 15959 0 15959 0 53131 0 53131 0 15329 0 15329 0 67277 0 67277 0 490813 0 490813 2044 13% 12%
5 0 20242 0 20242 0 73373 0 73373 0 16949 0 16949 0 84226 0 84226 0 494107 0 494107 0 0% 0%
6 0 16328 0 16328 0 89701 0 89701 0 18078 0 18078 0 102304 0 102304 0 492357 0 492357 0 0% 0%
7 0 20118 0 20118 0 109819 0 109819 0 18762 0 18762 0 121066 0 121066 0 493713 0 493713 0 0% 0%
8 0 19527 0 19527 0 129347 0 129347 0 16244 0 16244 0 137310 0 137310 0 496996 0 496996 0 0% 0%
9 0 8202 0 8202 0 137548 0 137548 0 17008 0 17008 0 154318 0 154318 0 488190 0 488190 0 0% 0%
10 0 11790 0 11790 0 149338 0 149338 0 17916 0 17916 0 172234 0 172234 0 482064 0 482064 0 0% 0%
11 0 8253 0 8253 0 157591 0 157591 0 17897 0 17897 0 190131 0 190131 0 472419 0 472419 0 0% 0%
12 0 8097 0 8097 0 165688 0 165688 0 18280 0 18280 0 208411 0 208411 0 462236 0 462236 0 0% 0%
13 0 16061 0 16061 0 181749 0 181749 0 17351 0 17351 0 225762 0 225762 0 460946 0 460946 0 0% 0%
14 0 11580 0 11580 0 193329 0 193329 0 18891 0 18891 0 244653 0 244653 0 453636 0 453636 0 0% 0%
15 0 8611 0 8611 0 201940 0 201940 0 18756 0 18756 0 263409 0 263409 0 443490 0 443490 0 0% 0%
16 0 484000 0 484000 0 20006 0 20006 0 221946 0 221946 0 17496 0 17496 0 280905 0 280905 0 446000 0 446000 0 0% 0%
17 0 19599 0 19599 0 241545 0 241545 0 16538 0 16538 0 297443 0 297443 0 449061 0 449061 0 0% 0%
18 0 15755 0 15755 0 257300 0 257300 0 17357 0 17357 0 314800 0 314800 0 447459 0 447459 0 0% 0%
19 0 15950 0 15950 0 273250 0 273250 0 17124 0 17124 0 331924 0 331924 0 446285 0 446285 0 0% 0%
20 0 16096 0 16096 0 289346 0 289346 0 16368 0 16368 0 348292 0 348292 0 446013 0 446013 0 0% 0%
21 0 8270 0 8270 0 297616 0 297616 0 16252 0 16252 0 364544 0 364544 0 438031 0 438031 0 0% 0%
22 0 15552 0 15552 0 313167 0 313167 0 16803 0 16803 0 381347 0 381347 0 436780 0 436780 0 0% 0%
23 0 15467 0 15467 0 328635 0 328635 0 17560 0 17560 0 398907 0 398907 0 434687 0 434687 0 0% 0%
24 0 15861 0 15861 0 344496 0 344496 0 17991 0 17991 0 416898 0 416898 0 432557 0 432557 0 0% 0%
25 0 8060 0 8060 0 352556 0 352556 0 18586 0 18586 0 435484 0 435484 0 422031 0 422031 0 0% 0%
26 0 27658 0 27658 0 380213 0 380213 0 16566 0 16566 0 452050 0 452050 0 433123 0 433123 0 0% 0%
27 0 16243 0 16243 0 396457 0 396457 0 18337 0 18337 0 470387 0 470387 0 431029 0 431029 0 0% 0%
28 0 24038 0 24038 0 420495 0 420495 0 18685 0 18685 0 489072 0 489072 0 436382 0 436382 0 0% 0%
29 0 19252 0 19252 0 439747 0 439747 0 18837 0 18837 0 507909 0 507909 0 436798 0 436798 0 0% 0%
30 0 19583 0 19583 0 459331 0 459331 0 18863 0 18863 0 526772 0 526772 0 437518 0 437518 0 0% 0%
31 0 12506 0 12506 0 471837 0 471837 0 17338 0 17338 0 544110 0 544110 0 432686 0 432686 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.03.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 504959 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL

Coal allocation for the month of March 2023 from SECL- 231000 MT, NCL- 253000 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of March 2023

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL
% Usage of alternate
Date conLTz:rttiz: cf(:’ a:'lthe sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total T SECL coal
a c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k I m=j+k+ n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y=VHWHX z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16686 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17325 0% 0%
3 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 17937 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 15329 13% 12%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16949 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18078 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18762 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16244 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17008 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17916 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17897 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18280 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17351 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18891 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18756 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17496 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16538 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17357 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17124 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16368 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16252 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16803 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17560 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17991 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18586 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 16566 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18337 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18685 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18837 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 18863 0% 0%
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 0 0 0 17338 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.03.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 504959 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance ;
Alternate Sources' |% Usage of alternate
Month SECL SEC.L - SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL - SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
. (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-22 0 499900 0 499900 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 341774 0 341774 99931 24% 19%
May-22 0 528000 0 528000 0 473452 0 473452 0 1010253 0 1010253 0 452423 0 452423 0 877154 0 877154 0 362803 0 362803 96542 21% 18%
Jun-22 0 664000 0 664000 0 457718 0 457718 0 1467971 0 1467971 0 450378 0 450378 0 1327532 0 1327532 0 370143 0 370143 77897 17% 15%
Jul-22 0 512000 0 512000 0 539352 0 539352 0 2007323 0 2007323 0 444074 0 444074 0 1771606 0 1771606 0 465421 0 465421 60146 14% 12%
Aug-22 0 385000 0 385000 0 446277 0 446277 0 2453600 0 2453600 0 485887 0 485887 0 2257493 0 2257493 0 425811 0 425811 80390 17% 14%
Sep-22 0 497000 0 497000 0 384377 0 384377 0 2837977 0 2837977 0 516157 0 516157 0 2773649 0 2773649 0 294032 0 294032 3683 1% 1%
Oct-22 0 476000 0 476000 0 410940 0 410940 0 3248917 0 3248917 0 480176 0 480176 0 3253825 0 3253825 0 224796 0 224796 0 0% 0%
Nov-22 0 449000 0 449000 0 450907 0 450907 0 3699824 0 3699824 0 353710 0 353710 0 3607535 0 3607535 0 321993 0 321993 2631 1% 1%
Dec-22 0 465800 0 465800 0 544712 0 544712 0 4244536 0 4244536 0 422430 0 422430 0 4029965 0 4029965 0 444275 0 444275 3334 1% 1%
Jan-23 0 461000 0 461000 0 455201 0 455201 0 4699737 0 4699737 0 536828 0 536828 0 4566794 0 4566794 0 362647 0 362647 0 0% 0%
Feb-23 0 684000 0 684000 0 426294 0 426294 0 5126031 0 5126031 0 283982 0 283982 0 4850775 0 4850775 0 504959 0 504959 0 0% 0%
Mar-23 0 484000 0 484000 0 471837 0 471837 0 5597867 0 5597867 0 544110 0 544110 0 5394885 0 5394885 0 432686 0 432686 2044 0% 0%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Monthly Coal Requisition

Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL

% Usage of alternate

Month conLTr:c;):tiz: cfc; arlthe sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
Apr-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 11842 11842 424731 24% 19%
May-22 0 3852 0 3852 0 3852 84701 88552 0 3852 196473 200325 0 0 96542 96542 0 0 196473 196473 0 3852 0 3852 452423 21% 18%
Jun-22 0 52828 0 52828 0 41918 32127 74045 0 45769 228601 274370 0 45769 32127 77897 0 45769 228601 274370 0 0 0 0 450378 17% 15%
Jul-22 0 50000 0 50000 0 38000 41036 79036 0 83770 269637 353406 0 38000 22146 60146 0 83770 250747 334516 0 0 18890 18890 444074 14% 12%
Aug-22 0 38000 0 38000 0 38053 23447 61500 0 121823 293084 414906 0 38053 42337 80390 0 121823 293084 414906 0 0 0 0 485887 17% 14%
Sep-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 516157 1% 1%
Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 480176 0% 0%
Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 2631 2631 0 121823 299398 421221 0 0 3334 3334 353710 1% 1%
Dec-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 3334 3334 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 422430 1% 1%
Jan-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 536828 0% 0%
Feb-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 283982 0% 0%
Mar-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 2044 2044 0 121823 304776 426599 0 0 2044 2044 0 121823 304776 426599 0 0 0 0 544110 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




